
SUN 22 DEC 2019     Start Time: 14:50

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

 Results - Final 2

AET
SHIMAO LOTUS MOUNTAIN (CHN)

 Team Aerials
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Judge 2
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ORSATTI Alberto

CLOT Monique

CAMPBELL Terry

ITA

SUI

CAN
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4

5
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4.30m

71°

71°

Chief of Course

Video Controller

Kicker

Kicker

CHN

CHN

YAN Dong

XU Nannan

2

3

6.80m

6.80m

3.50m

3.50m

66°

66°

Chief of Course KickerCHNBAI Yong 1 4.10m 2.00m 54°

FIS Race Director LandingFISFITZGERALD Joe 28.0m 38°

Officials Table 12.5m

Chief of Competition In-runCHNSHAN Ge 80.0m 25°

Head Judge BLRKRUCHOK Kirill Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameCANSTEIN Andy Shimao Lotus Mountain Aerial

Jury Course Details

Number of Competitors: 4, Number of participating NSAs: 3

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Jump
DD

Team
Score

Run
Score

1 Russia 316.66

18.6

LDG: 0.8 0.8 0.7 1.2 1.3 3.5252.8 65.56

Form: 3.9 3.6 3.6 3.8 3.7 bFdF11.1

1 2529999 NIKITINA Liubov RUS Air: 1.6 1.3 1.6 1.7 1.51999 4.7

27.4

LDG: 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.8 2.6 4.4258.3 121.24

Form: 4.5 4.5 4.7 4.6 4.4 bFdFF13.6

9 2527536 KROTOV Pavel RUS Air: 1.9 1.8 1.9 1.8 1.81992 5.5

28.7

LDG: 3.0 2.9 2.8 2.9 2.8 4.5258.6 129.86

Form: 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.8 4.5 bdFFF14.1

3 2529995 BUROV Maxim RUS Air: 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.81998 6.0
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2 P.R. China 2 312.12

27.2

LDG: 2.8 2.7 2.6 2.8 2.8 3.5258.3 95.88

Form: 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.8 bdFF13.5

2 2529016 KONG Fanyu CHN Air: 1.7 1.7 1.9 1.8 2.01993 5.4

21.6

LDG: 0.9 1.0 0.7 1.1 1.3 4.0503.0 87.48

Form: 4.5 4.2 4.4 4.3 4.5 bFFF13.2

7 2534699 YANG Longxiao CHN Air: 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.72002 5.4

29.1

LDG: 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.9 4.4258.7 128.76

Form: 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.8 4.8 bFdFF14.4

2 2533272 SUN Jiaxu CHN Air: 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.01999 6.0

3 P.R. China 1 286.86

24.0

LDG: 2.8 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.8 4.0288.2 96.67

Form: 3.6 3.7 3.4 3.3 3.7 bLFF10.7

4 2526230 XU Mengtao CHN Air: 1.6 1.8 1.6 1.8 1.71990 5.1

21.3

LDG: 0.9 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.4 4.5253.4 96.38

Form: 4.5 4.1 4.0 4.2 4.2 bdFFF12.5

4 2526229 QI Guangpu CHN Air: 1.9 1.7 1.9 1.8 1.61990 5.4

21.2

LDG: 1.0 1.0 0.8 1.0 1.3 4.4253.0 93.81

Form: 4.5 4.1 4.5 4.3 4.2 bFdFF13.0

20 2527482 JIA Zongyang CHN Air: 1.8 1.6 1.9 1.7 1.71991 5.2
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4 Canada 251.31

25.7

LDG: 2.6 2.6 2.4 2.7 2.6 3.1507.8 80.95

Form: 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.2 4.3 bFF12.9

5 2530505 LAVALLEE Catrine CAN Air: 1.6 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.61995 5.0

18.5

LDG: 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.7 0.8 4.4252.4 81.86

Form: 4.1 3.9 3.7 3.5 3.6 bFdFF11.2

5 2532126 CORMIER-BOUCHER
Felix

CAN Air: 1.6 1.6 1.8 1.7 1.51997 4.9

20.0

LDG: 0.8 1.3 0.8 1.0 1.0 4.4252.8 88.50

Form: 4.3 3.9 4.1 4.3 3.9 bFdFF12.3

18 2531173 IRVING Lewis CAN Air: 1.7 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.61995 4.9
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